Position

Electric Utility Director
Electric Utility Technician Il
Lineman

Electric Utility Technician |
Lineman

Electrical Sub-Supervisor
Lineman

Lineman

Electric Engineering Technician
Il

Lineman
Electric Design Support
Apprentice Lineman

Electric Engineering Technician
[

Utility Services Team Leader
Buyer

Electric Utility Program
Coordinator

Electric Design Support
Electric Design Support

Electric Utility Technician
Temporary

Other Positions Held City

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Department Total Wages

Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric

Electric

Electric
Electric
Electric

Electric

Electric
Electric

Electric

Electric
Electric

Electric

$184,938
$122,243
$120,559
$114,273
$113,302
$105,691
$104,233
$100,769

$98,595

$84,318
$75,600
$73,497
$72,936

$49,813
$45,969
$44,779

$14,863
$9,960
$3,675

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,051
$22,738
$21,662
$42,325
$23,183
$24,348
$23,174
$21,120
$23,233

$18,296

$0
$15,512
$15.624

$17,358
$28,182
$27,948

$0
$0
$0



