Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Electric Utility Director		Ukiah	Electric	\$184,938	\$52,051
Electric Utility Technician II		Ukiah	Electric	\$122,243	\$22,738
Lineman		Ukiah	Electric	\$120,559	\$21,662
Electric Utility Technician I		Ukiah	Electric	\$114,273	\$42,325
Lineman		Ukiah	Electric	\$113,302	\$23,183
Electrical Sub-Supervisor		Ukiah	Electric	\$105,691	\$24,348
Lineman		Ukiah	Electric	\$104,233	\$23,174
Lineman		Ukiah	Electric	\$100,769	\$21,120
Electric Engineering Technician		Ukiah	Electric	\$98,595	\$23,233
Lineman		Ukiah	Electric	\$84,318	\$18,296
Electric Design Support		Ukiah	Electric	\$75,600	\$0
Apprentice Lineman		Ukiah	Electric	\$73,497	\$15,512
Electric Engineering Technician		Ukiah	Electric	\$72,936	\$15,624
Utility Services Team Leader		Ukiah	Electric	\$49,813	\$17,358
Buyer		Ukiah	Electric	\$45,969	\$28,182
Electric Utility Program Coordinator		Ukiah	Electric	\$44,779	\$27,948
Electric Design Support		Ukiah	Electric	\$14,863	\$0
Electric Design Support		Ukiah	Electric	\$9,960	\$0
Electric Utility Technician Temporary		Ukiah	Electric	\$3,675	\$0